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PO details - PO nos. 3100073015, 3100073016 & 3100073017 Dt. 05.04.2023 - Cisco KIT9 support
renewal - Connectivity IT Solutions

Sanidhya Dubey <sanidhya.dubey@bestseller.com>
Wed 4/5/2023 5:35 PM

To: Ruchesh Bhanushali <ruchesh@cosol.in>
Cc: Udayachandra Kamath <udayachandra.kamath@bestseller.com>;Santosh Sonawane
<santosh.sonawane@bestseller.com>;Venkat Rajan <venkat@cosol.in>;VISHAL PRABHU
<vishal.prabhu@bestseller.com>;Hrishikesh Deshpande <hrishikesh.deshpande@bestseller.com>;Saurabh Pawar
<saurabh.pawar@bestseller.com>;Hareesh k <hareesh.k@bestseller.com>;Mohan Singh Naruka
<mohan.naruka@bestseller.com>
Hi Ruchesh,
 
Please find below your PO details wrt Cisco license support renewal.
 
This is for your information and necessary action please.
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BR
SANIDHYA DUBEY

RETAIL ADMINISTRATION   /   MANAGER

E SANIDHYA.DUBEY@BESTSELLER.COM

W BESTSELLER.COM

BEST UNITED INDIA COMFORTS PVT. LTD

THE LALIT RESIDENCY, NEXT TO THE LALIT MUMBAI, SAHAR AIRPORT ROAD, SAHAR, ANDHERI (E), 400059 MUMBAI

INDIA
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